Circuit Court of Cook County
Approved Court-Ordered Payments
Period: September 26, 2025 - October 23, 2025

Approved Invoices Report

Vendor ID Law Firm Office

1101030 Monica M. Torres-Linares, Chicago

1109585 Law Offices of Rachael Toft, Chicago

20091602 Law Office of Brian S. Shields, Ltd., Chicago
20202942 Law Office of Michael R. Johnson LLC, Oak Park
20245804 Ellen Sidney Weisz, Chicago

Invoice ID (CounselLink)

84397170
84410936
84423421
84442451
84281677
84318405
84372292
84437661
84467266
84491654
84385360
84342181
84342182
84342183
84342184
84342185
84342186
84342187
84342188
84342266
84342985
84343054
84343055
84502868
84502869
84502889
84238308
84286759
84348204
84360526
84360748
84361408
84373794
84373802
84437847
84443679

84485967

Invoice Date

10/1/2025

10/2/2025

10/3/2025

10/6/2025

7/31/2025

8/1/2025

9/18/2025

10/3/2025

10/6/2025

9/15/2025

6/10/2024

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

1/31/2025

4/30/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

9/17/2025

9/24/2025

10/1/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/4/2025

10/4/2025

10/10/2025

10/11/2025

10/16/2025

Approve Date

10/20/2025 9:37:13 AM
10/20/2025 9:33:25 AM
10/20/2025 9:35:03 AM
10/20/2025 9:31:32 AM
9/29/2025 12:40:08 PM
9/29/2025 12:44:31 PM
10/8/2025 2:38:10 PM
10/15/2025 4:02:03 PM
10/15/2025 3:59:42 PM
10/16/2025 1:23:01 PM
10/8/2025 9:17:21 AM
10/20/2025 7:24:21 AM
10/9/2025 9:02:36 AM
10/20/2025 7:31:49 AM
10/23/2025 9:23:29 AM
10/20/2025 7:45:49 AM
10/20/2025 7:57:42 AM
10/9/2025 9:07:26 AM
10/9/2025 9:55:11 AM
10/20/2025 8:04:17 AM
10/9/2025 1:54:55 PM
10/9/2025 12:35:17 PM
10/20/2025 7:36:56 AM
10/20/2025 7:11:37 AM
10/20/2025 7:18:18 AM
10/20/2025 7:51:04 AM
10/14/2025 8:23:41 AM
10/9/2025 7:51:37 AM
10/21/2025 11:53:02 AM
10/9/2025 8:01:25 AM
10/9/2025 8:10:20 AM
10/9/2025 7:42:38 AM
10/9/2025 7:46:13 AM
10/9/2025 8:16:31 AM
10/21/2025 11:46:29 AM
10/21/2025 11:39:45 AM

10/21/2025 11:42:33 AM

Case Number

23JA29

25JA419-21

25JA515

23JA452

19JA240-44, 22JA65

20JA903

22JA538

24JA353

22JA274-75

24JA100-02

17CR80004

07CR80002

00CR80004

06CR80004

08CR80008

17CR80008

10CR80006

14CR80009

22CR80004

12CR8001401

11CR80020

11CR80020

16CR80003

17CR80003

11CR80007

05CR80003

24JA158

21JA960

14JA618, 14JA1020

21JA831

24JD1403

19JA1485

19JA490, 19JA492

22JA814-16

23JA394

21JA1096

23JA812

Customer Office Name

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Juvenile Justice

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Matter Allocation
Contact ID

11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066

Amount

$1,635.00

$975.00

$1,740.00

$435.00

$645.00

$945.00

$390.00

$1,785.00

$1,965.00

$270.00

$1,400.00

$1,740.00

$2,040.00

$7,680.00

$2,640.00

$5,751.44

$7,359.23

$570.00

$1,841.00

$4,251.90

$870.00

$7,440.00

$1,998.66

$2,168.94

$1,710.00

$6,561.44

$7,320.00

$480.00

$8,070.00

$765.00

$1,605.00

$390.00

$405.00

$2,130.00

$1,410.00

$510.00

$780.00



20458251

20479114

20581409

20582091

20593363

20593649

20593724

698425

730558

Matthew A Ingram Esq LLC, WESTCHESTER

Tapia-Ruano & Gunn P.C., Chicago

Jacqueline Ingles. Esq, Chicago

Law Office of Melissa Smejkal, Chicago

Patricia M Dillon Legal Services, Chicago

Hooks Law, P.C., Chicago

Law Office of Brian Sexton, NAPERVILLE, IL

Law Office of Judith Hannah, CHICAGO

Marilyn Burns, Chicago

83650292

83651153

83651387

83651942

83684006

83684068

84298872

84328090

84335860

84367142

84506416

84280752

84281696

84281805

84282044

84323042

84396511

84396628

84397023

84397087

84518699

84519379

84519543

84519709

84519842

84520748

84368996

84439555

84518319

84442378

83994318

84268850

84342472

84423335

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/15/2025

7/17/2025

7/17/2025

9/17/2025

9/12/2025

9/30/2025

10/3/2025

10/17/2025

9/17/2025

9/17/2025

9/17/2025

9/17/2025

9/17/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

10/6/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/10/2025

10/10/2025

10/2/2025

10/3/2025

10/10/2025

10/21/2025

10/6/2025

8/21/2025

9/22/2025

10/1/2025

6/30/2025

10/6/2025 11:28:01 AM

10/6/2025 11:28:20 AM

10/6/2025 11:28:39 AM

10/6/2025 11:29:18 AM

10/6/2025 11:31:48 AM

10/6/2025 11:29:00 AM

9/30/2025 7:23:16 AM

9/30/2025 7:07:43 AM

10/3/2025 2:49:21 PM

10/3/2025 1:39:31 PM

10/23/2025 8:32:26 AM

10/9/2025 7:26:51 AM

10/9/2025 7:30:28 AM

10/9/2025 7:34:59 AM

10/9/2025 7:24:17 AM

10/9/2025 7:16:27 AM

10/9/2025 7:20:49 AM

10/9/2025 7:18:38 AM

10/9/2025 7:32:43 AM

10/9/2025 7:07:29 AM

10/21/2025 12:08:04 PM

10/21/2025 12:04:03 PM

10/21/2025 12:05:16 PM

10/21/2025 12:00:27 PM

10/21/2025 12:01:52 PM

10/21/2025 11:57:02 AM

10/15/2025 4:25:52 PM

10/21/2025 12:21:56 PM

10/21/2025 11:35:35 AM

10/15/2025 8:39:59 AM

10/21/2025 7:01:08 AM

9/30/2025 8:12:08 AM

10/17/2025 1:07:30 PM

10/17/2025 12:47:53 PM

17JA1102

24JA615

24JA380

24JA817

23JA515

23JA804-05

24JA484-85, 1-24-2366

20JA1485, 1-25-0738

25JA168

25JA660

25JA524

24JA796

25JA80

25JA173

24JA136

20JA1475

24JA811

24JA725

23JA402

25JA644

24JA368

24JA867

23JA163

24JA684

25JA483-84

15JA1300

14JA186-87

25JA249

20JA1510-13

23JD1728

20CR6011201

21JD901

21JA426

24JA493-95

Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Appellate

Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Juvenile Justice
Criminal Division
Juvenile Justice
Child Protection

Child Protection

11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066

$75.00

$540.00

$120.00

$1,290.00

$120.00

$795.00

$9,311.21

$9,083.40

$1,755.00

$1,200.00

$1,575.00

$825.00

$1,335.00

$855.00

$900.00

$375.00

$840.00

$570.00

$3,660.00

$435.00

$1,875.00

$1,500.00

$1,725.00

$1,215.00

$1,080.00

$585.00

$2,970.00

$510.00

$2,438.17

$2,265.00

$5,745.00

$315.00

$1,245.00

$3,375.00



733158

807476

824897

852664

87741

87772

Law Office of Maureen T. Murphy, Wheaton

Law Office of Ashonta Rice, Orland Park

Marcie Claus, Skokie

Brenda Sue Shavers, Attorney at Law, Atlanta

Charles J. Aron, Attorney at Law, Chicago

Law Offices of Stephen Jaffe, Chicago

84366851

84371171

84371965

84376122

84381431

84446414

84446766

84446969

84460475

84460485

84461921

84464283

84464335

84474318

84356192

84356259

84261671

84261791

84340716

84299232

84355919

84364378

84280554

84299631

84423061

83729407

83729708

83729782

83815475

84364390

84365429

84365435

84365450

84365460

84487469

84487700

84518340

84518382

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/12025

10/7/2025

10/7/12025

10/7/2025

10/7/12025

10/7/2025

10/7/12025

10/7/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025

9/17/2025

9/16/2025

9/25/2025

9/22/2025

10/2/2025

9/26/2025

9/18/2025

9/22/2025

10/3/2025

7/17/2025

7/14/2025

3/20/2025

7/22/2025

7/30/2025

9/18/2025

9/18/2025

9/18/2025

9/12/2025

9/11/2025

9/17/2025

10/6/2025

10/9/2025

10/6/2025 2:24:13 PM

10/6/2025 2:03:17 PM

10/3/2025 1:27:12 PM

10/6/2025 2:43:11 PM

10/6/2025 2:57:38 PM

10/15/2025 1:00:13 PM

10/15/2025 11:16:55 AM

10/15/2025 11:12:16 AM

10/15/2025 1:10:15 PM

10/15/2025 11:35:29 AM

10/15/2025 1:42:37 PM

10/15/2025 2:44:13 PM

10/15/2025 1:24:14 PM

10/20/2025 9:27:46 AM

10/6/2025 5:41:39 PM

10/6/2025 5:45:21 PM

10/6/2025 4:02:40 PM

10/6/2025 4:07:02 PM

10/6/2025 4:47:44 PM

9/30/2025 9:20:04 AM

10/3/2025 1:01:41 PM

10/3/2025 1:08:54 PM

9/26/2025 3:17:12 PM

9/30/2025 8:18:55 AM

10/21/2025 7:50:30 AM

10/14/2025 8:38:43 AM

10/14/2025 8:39:03 AM

10/14/2025 8:39:27 AM

10/14/2025 8:38:22 AM

10/8/2025 12:49:47 PM

10/8/2025 1:20:29 PM

10/8/2025 12:42:33 PM

10/8/2025 1:27:31 PM

10/8/2025 12:40:07 PM

10/21/2025 12:32:38 PM

10/21/2025 12:37:17 PM

10/21/2025 12:24:28 PM

10/21/2025 12:27:38 PM

23JA87

20JA59

20JA1289

16JA754

21JA761

20JA302

11JA677

09JA471

24JA600-02

24JA346

20JA302

20JA1419

23JD1565

17JA835, 19JA85, 25JA480

14JA642-44

13JA4

17JA1241

21JA563

22JA324-26

25JA444

21JA00700

23JA483-84

23JA827

23JD2080

25JA184, 25JA211

15JA1058

23JA266

23JA406

19JA1454

24JA387

23JA723

23JA604

23JA406

22JA573

24JA8

24JA84-85

24JA366

24JA600-01

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Juvenile Justice

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Juvenile Justice

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066

$1,665.00

$1,350.00

$1,230.00

$2,295.00

$2,600.00

$2,430.00

$1,845.00

$480.00

$1,785.00

$1,380.00

$8,887.50

$8,550.30

$8,370.00

$17,159.38

$405.00

$420.00

$150.00

$420.00

$165.00

$6,705.00

$420.00

$2,445.00

$3,255.00

$5,820.00

$3,525.00

$180.00

$1,095.00

$1,005.00

$5,655.00

$1,125.00

$975.00

$735.00

$2,925.00

$285.00

$1,485.00

$750.00

$420.00

$795.00



89575

90338

90959

91634

Dean N Bastounes, Chicago

Law Office of Ellen J Morris, Chicago

Dean C. Morask, Attorney at Law, Park Ridge

Law Offices of Mark H. Kusatzky, Northfield

83589267

83671172

83671286

83671501

83752094

83762707

84032232

84328963

84329074

84440581

84441168

84487325

84505309

84506739

84514996

84298583

84298592

84175909

84291682

84305869

84342255

84379522

84476354

84477843

83609292

84294718

84297478

71912025

7/16/2025

7/16/2025

7/16/2025

7/26/2025

7/28/2025

8/26/2025

9/30/2025

9/30/2025

10/10/2025

10/10/2025

10/16/2025

10/17/2025

10/18/2025

10/20/2025

9/19/2025

9/19/2025

9/11/2025

9/25/2025

9/26/2025

10/1/2025

10/6/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

4/26/2025

8/25/2025

9/4/2025

10/14/2025 10:02:27 AM

10/14/2025 10:02:07 AM

10/14/2025 10:01:40 AM

10/14/2025 10:00:51 AM

10/14/2025 10:00:06 AM

10/14/2025 9:59:46 AM

10/14/2025 9:58:55 AM

9/30/2025 1:44:14 PM

9/30/2025 1:54:46 PM

10/21/2025 1:45:44 PM

10/14/2025 9:34:01 AM

10/21/2025 1:59:26 PM

10/23/2025 10:51:15 AM

10/23/2025 9:36:21 AM

10/21/2025 1:50:33 PM

9/29/2025 12:36:08 PM

9/29/2025 12:31:01 PM

9/26/2025 10:30:51 AM

9/30/2025 7:36:34 AM

9/30/2025 7:44:08 AM

10/15/2025 9:10:40 AM

10/15/2025 9:45:34 AM

10/15/2025 9:39:10 AM

10/15/2025 9:50:06 AM

9/26/2025 8:08:21 AM

9/29/2025 10:21:28 AM

9/29/2025 10:34:10 AM

14JA764

21JA320

19JA1104

16JA527

23JA17

17JA1102, 24JA496

19JA1214

23JA581

22JA454

15JA301

18JA612

25JA252

22JA511

20JA982

23JA850

23JA522

24JA507-08

25JA314-15

22JA526, 22JA872-74

23JA179-80, 25JA210

20JA1176

20JA591,23JA673-76

23JA540, 24JA614

23JAS570, 24JA366

20CR80007

14CR80001

03CR80002

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Child Protection

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

Criminal Division

11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066

$180.00

$75.00

$195.00

$420.00

$705.00

$1,170.00

$255.00

$885.00

$1,545.00

$765.00

$1,635.00

$1,837.50

$960.00

$420.00

$675.00

$1,545.00

$1,110.00

$1,305.00

$675.00

$1,185.00

$585.00

$1,275.00

$1,035.00

$615.00

$1,800.00

$450.00

$1,200.00



83496527
83496704
83496911
83527801
83527930
83529018
84332831
84372563
84372647

93429 Marv Raidbard, Skokie
84378404
84383542
84417292
84422628
84423030
84424431
84436779
84480453
84480868
84129826
84131251
84131466
84339884
84340419
84340461
84340993
84341065
84464889

94438 Law Offices of Gilbert C. Schumm, Elk Grove Village
84465085
84465339
84469375
84469839
84469993
84470086
84470184
84470233

84484606
Total

71212025

71212025

71212025

7/3/12025

7/3/12025

7/3/12025

9/30/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/6/2025

10/6/2025

10/8/2025

10/9/2025

10/9/2025

10/9/2025

10/10/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

9/5/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/1/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/15/2025

10/14/2025 9:04:17 AM

10/14/2025 9:05:18 AM

10/14/2025 9:05:43 AM

10/14/2025 9:04:36 AM

10/14/2025 9:06:01 AM

10/14/2025 9:04:56 AM

10/6/2025 3:36:15 PM

10/6/2025 3:43:56 PM

10/6/2025 3:39:59 PM

10/15/2025 3:45:09 PM

10/6/2025 3:31:02 PM

10/23/2025 9:01:11 AM

10/17/2025 2:56:33 PM

10/17/2025 1:36:28 PM

10/15/2025 3:50:57 PM

10/15/2025 3:47:53 PM

10/15/2025 3:41:33 PM

10/17/2025 4:41:46 PM

9/29/2025 1:38:47 PM

9/29/2025 1:33:01 PM

9/29/2025 1:36:25 PM

10/6/2025 3:15:22 PM

10/6/2025 3:03:47 PM

10/6/2025 3:07:59 PM

10/6/2025 3:10:40 PM

10/6/2025 3:13:02 PM

10/20/2025 11:56:44 AM

10/20/2025 11:37:00 AM

10/20/2025 11:48:58 AM

10/20/2025 12:04:05 PM

10/20/2025 11:59:59 AM

10/20/2025 12:01:54 PM

10/20/2025 11:04:25 AM

10/20/2025 11:45:00 AM

10/20/2025 11:51:30 AM

10/20/2025 11:02:13 AM

19JA851

15JA00571-72

22JA807

24JA596

23JA281

20JA1129

20JA1681

24JA42

22JA636

24JA306

24JA47-48, 1-25-0616

21JA342

22JA802-03

23JA832

24JA549, 1-25-0735

24JA824

22JA814

24JA269-70

22JA628-29

23JA761-62

23JA319-20

20JA1366-70, 22JA29

12JA679

19JA1181

22JA440, 22JA481

25JA490

23JA730

15JA914

22JA898

21JA731

23JA890

23JAT72

25JA78-79

23JA697

23JA870-71

23JA255, 24JA271

Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Appellate

Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Appellate

Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection
Child Protection

Child Protection

11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066
11100-1300-14185-
580066

$570.00
$695.00
$765.00
$705.00
$735.00
$615.00
$312.66
$556.00
$540.00
$825.00
$270.00
$720.00
$1,542.50
$525.00
$2,760.00
$1,200.00
$570.00
$137.50
$2,805.00
$570.00
$1,020.00
$2,010.00
$480.00
$480.00
$660.00
$1,755.00
$870.00
$720.00
$795.00
$1,665.00
$990.00
$1,170.00
$690.00
$660.00
$840.00

$480.00
$311,567.73



